
18th Washburn Classic - JH State 1a 8th Girls

Saydel High School - Des Moines, IA

Oct. 13, 2012

50s & 60s and good day for XC
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Pocahontas Area          18    2    3    5    8   16   21    14:14    1:28
  2 Pekin                    35    1    7   12   15   20   23    15:10    2:59
  3 Griswold                 43    9   10   11   13   17   24    15:41    0:43
  4 Central Elkader          63    6   14   18   25   27         16:24    3:04
  5 Durant Wildcats          71    4   19   22   26              16:44    3:53
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Pocahontas Area
    2  Grace Meyer, 8             13:34  
    3  Faith Meyer, 8             13:45  
    5  Ashlyn Weidauer, 8         14:38  
    8  Elle Ruffridge, 8          15:01  
   16  Olivia Ahlers, 8           16:34  
   21  Addie Duitscher, 8         17:11  
Total Time = 56:56     Total Places = 18

2. Pekin
    1  Shea Dahlstrom, 8          13:29  
    7  Bonnie Becker, 8           14:51  
   12  Chelsey Lamphier, 8        15:54  
   15  Taylor Reynolds, 8         16:28  
   20  Kaylee Linder, 8           17:05  
   23  Madison Fears, 8           17:26  
Total Time = 1:00:40     Total Places = 35

3. Griswold
    9  Sydney McLaren, 8          15:26  
   10  Anna Young, 8              15:32  
   11  Amanda Backhaus, 8         15:38  
   13  Madison Potter, 8          16:09  
   17  Dani Kentner, 8            16:48  
   24  Alyssa Wyman, 8            17:43  
Total Time = 1:02:43     Total Places = 43
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4. Central Elkader
    6  Ashley Funk, 8             14:41  
   14  Megan Nemechek, 8          16:24  
   18  Deserai Weber, 7           16:48  
   25  Grace Rodman, 8            17:45  
   27  Mackenzie Vlazney, 7       18:52  
Total Time = 1:05:36     Total Places = 63

5. Durant Wildcats
    4  Sarah Schemmel, 8          14:20  
   19  Madison Howe, 8            17:01  
   22  Susan Graves, 8            17:22  
   26  Autumn Wolf, 8             18:13  
Total Time = 1:06:55     Total Places = 71
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Shea Dahlstrom, 8          13:29    Pekin                
    2     2  Grace Meyer, 8             13:34    Pocahontas Area      
    3        Dakota Hostetter, 8        13:42    Colfax-Mingo         
    4     3  Faith Meyer, 8             13:45    Pocahontas Area      
    5        Anna Tiegland, 8           14:19    Treynor              
    6     4  Sarah Schemmel, 8          14:20    Durant Wildcats      
    7        Charissa Mogler, 8         14:21    Bedford              
    8     5  Ashlyn Weidauer, 8         14:38    Pocahontas Area      
    9     6  Ashley Funk, 8             14:41    Central Elkader      
   10     7  Bonnie Becker, 8           14:51    Pekin                
   11     8  Elle Ruffridge, 8          15:01    Pocahontas Area      
   12        Makayla Tangeman, 8        15:09    Sibley-Ocheyedan     
   13        Jewell Gasteiger, 8        15:15    Lake Mills           
   14     9  Sydney McLaren, 8          15:26    Griswold             
   15    10  Anna Young, 8              15:32    Griswold             
   16        Kiley Cook, 8              15:38    Underwood Eagles     
   17    11  Amanda Backhaus, 8         15:38    Griswold             
   18    12  Chelsey Lamphier, 8        15:54    Pekin                
   19        Gabby Plagge, 8            15:55    Treynor              
   20        Kinsley Parrott, 8         15:56    Danville             
   21        Emily Sutherland, 8        16:05    Treynor              
   22    13  Madison Potter, 8          16:09    Griswold             
   23        Shelby McGriff, 8          16:20    North Mahaska        
   24    14  Megan Nemechek, 8          16:24    Central Elkader      
   25    15  Taylor Reynolds, 8         16:28    Pekin                
   26    16  Olivia Ahlers, 8           16:34    Pocahontas Area      
   27    17  Dani Kentner, 8            16:48    Griswold             
   28    18  Deserai Weber, 7           16:48    Central Elkader      
   29        Kennedy Morris, 8          16:51    Earlham Cardinals    
   30    19  Madison Howe, 8            17:01    Durant Wildcats      
   31        Hayleigh Miles, 8          17:03    Ikm-Manning          
   32    20  Kaylee Linder, 8           17:05    Pekin                
   33    21  Addie Duitscher, 8         17:11    Pocahontas Area      
   34    22  Susan Graves, 8            17:22    Durant Wildcats      
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   35    23  Madison Fears, 8           17:26    Pekin                
   36        Cheyenne Wenstad, 8        17:34    Nodaway Valley       
   37        Cecelia Novotny, 8         17:37    Westfork             
   38    24  Alyssa Wyman, 8            17:43    Griswold             
   39    25  Grace Rodman, 8            17:45    Central Elkader      
   40        Danielle Neumann, 8        17:59    Pocahontas Area      
   41        Alix Rethman, 8            18:10    Eagle Grove          
   42    26  Autumn Wolf, 8             18:13    Durant Wildcats      
   43        Keeley Shantz, 8           18:38    Nodaway Valley       
   44        Cheyenne Deutschle, 8      18:45    Pekin                
   45    27  Mackenzie Vlazney, 7       18:52    Central Elkader      
   46        Bailey Vainreb, 8          19:13    Pocahontas Area      
   47        Maja White, 7              19:28    Pocahontas Area      
   48        Rachel Cox, 8              19:43    Pocahontas Area      
   49        Dru Boatner, 8             19:48    Eagle Grove          

Return to home page.
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